https://doi.org/10.1093/eurheartj/ehab845 Corrigendum Online publish-ahead-of-print 13 December 2021 Corrigendum to: Mild cognitive impairment in middle-aged adults with coronary microvascular dysfunction A Nowroozpoor, E. Sharp, R. Gordon, C. Malicki, U. Hwang, J. Dziura, G. D'Onofrio' and B. Safdar Eur Heart J 2021; https://doi.org/10.1093/eurheartj/ehab724.2744 In the originally published version of this manuscript, the name of author A Nowroozpoor was incorrectly given as A N Nowroozpoor. This error has now been corrected. Published on behalf of the European Society of Cardiology. All rights reserved. © The Author(s) 2021. For permissions, please email: journals.permissions@oup.com. https://doi.org/10.1093/eurheartj/ehab848 Corrigendum Online publish-ahead-of-print 28 December 2021 Corrigendum to: Fall in the ATP levels in the red blood cells in ApoE-LDLR double-deficient mice model prior to atherosclerosis development F.C. Alcicek, T. Mohaissen, K. Bulat, E. Szczesny-Malysiak, J. Dybas, U. Tyrankiewicz, M. Kaczmarska, K.M. Marzec and S. Chlopicki Eur Heart / 2021; https://doi.org/10.1093/eurheartj/ehab724.3400 In the originally published version of this abstract, the Funding Acknowledgement was incomplete and read: Type of funding sources: Public grant(s) - National budget only. Main funding source(s): 1) National Science Centre, Poland 2) the Innovation Incubator 4.0 project funded by the Ministry of Science and Higher Education, Poland This has now been updated as follows: Type of funding sources: Public grant(s) – National budget only. Main funding source(s): 1) National Science Centre, Poland (UMO 2016/

23/B/ST4/00795) 2) the Innovation Incubator 4.0 project funded by the Ministry of Science and Higher Education, Poland (POIR 2014-2020)

Published on behalf of the European Society of Cardiology. All rights reserved. © The Author(s) 2021. For permissions, please email: journals.permissions@oup.com.

Corrigendum

https://doi.org/10.1093/eurheartj/ehab866 Online publish-ahead-of-print 20 December 2021

Corrigendum to: European Society of Cardiology guidance for the diagnosis and management of cardiovascular disease during the COVID-19 pandemic: part 1—epidemiology, pathophysiology, and diagnosis; and ESC guidance for the diagnosis and management of cardiovascular disease during the COVID-19 pandemic: part 2—care pathways, treatment, and follow-up

The Task Force for the management of COVID-19 of the European Society of Cardiology

Eur Heart / 2021; https://doi.org/10.1093/eurheartj/ehab696 and https://doi.org/10.1093/eurheartj/ehab697

In the originally published version of this manuscripts, there were errors in authors' affiliations. Author Dr Giulio Stefanini's affilations should read: "(Department of Biomedical Sciences, Humanitas University, Pieve Emanuele – Milan, Italy and Humanitas Research Hospital IRCCS, Rozzano – Milan, Italy);" instead of "(Department of Biomedical Sciences, Humanitas Clinical and Research Center, Humanitas University, Pieve Emanuele – Milan, Italy);" instead of "(Department of Biomedical Sciences, Humanitas Clinical and Research Center, Humanitas University, Pieve Emanuele – Milan, Italy);" Author Dr Lucia Torracca's affiliations should read: "(Department of Biomedical Sciences, Humanitas University, Pieve Emanuele – Milan, Italy and Humanitas Research Hospital IRCCS, Rozzano – Milan, Italy and Humanitas Research Hospital IRCCS, Rozzano – Milan, Italy and Humanitas Research Hospital IRCCS, Rozzano – Milan, Italy and Humanitas Research Hospital IRCCS, Rozzano – Milan, Italy, "instead of "(Department of Biomedical Sciences, Humanitas University, Pieve Emanuele – Milan, Italy and Humanitas Research Hospital IRCCS, Rozzano – Milan, Italy);" instead of "(Department of Biomedical Sciences, Humanitas Clinical and Research Center, Humanitas University, Pieve Emanuele – Milan, Italy);" instead of "(Department of Biomedical Sciences, Humanitas Clinical and Research Center, Humanitas University, Pieve Emanuele – Milan, Italy);" instead of "(Department of Biomedical Sciences, Humanitas Clinical and Research Center, Humanitas University, Pieve Emanuele – Milan, Italy and Humanitas Research Hospital IRCCS, Rozzano – Milan, Italy);" These errors have now been corrected online.

Published on behalf of the European Society of Cardiology. All rights reserved. © The Author(s) 2021. For permissions, please email: journals.permissions@oup.com.